PDX-089T-5A-512 / PDX-089T-8A-512
PDX-089T-5A / PDX-089T-8A
     Vortex86DX Panel PC
with 8.9” TFT LCD
User’s Manual
(Revision 1.0A)
ii
 Copyright

PDX-089T    Vortex86DX™ Panel PC with 8.9” WSVGA TFT LCD    4
PDX-089T                Vortex86DX™ Panel PC with 8.9” WSVGA TFT LCD                       5
1.4 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PDX-089T-5A-512 8.9” Panel PC w/512MB
DDR2/2USB/Line-Out/LAN/COM/CF/MicroSD/Power Adapter
PDX-089T-8A-512 8.9” Panel PC w/512MB
DDR2/2USB/Line-Out/LAN/COM/CF/MicroSD/8-35 DC support
PDX-089T-5A (BTO) 8.9” Panel PC w/256MB
DDR2/2USB/Line-Out/LAN/COM/CF/MicroSD/Power Adapter
PDX-089T-8A (BTO) 8.9” Panel PC w/256MB
DDR2/2USB/Line-Out/LAN/COM/CF/MicroSD/8-35VDC support
1.5 Packing List
Part Number Package
PDX-089T-5A-512 ♦ PDX-089T-5A-512
♦ Power-20W-3PIN
PDX-089T-8A-512 ♦ PDX-089T-8A-512
PDX-089T-5A (BTO) ♦ PDX-089T-5A
♦ Power-20W-3PIN
PDX-089T-8A (BTO) ♦ PDX-089T-8A
WLAN KIT (Optional) ♦ MINI-PCI-WLAN-CARD
♦ WIRELESS-ANTENNA-157
♦ WIRELESS-CABLE-90MM
PDX-089T                Vortex86DX™ Panel PC with 8.9” WSVGA TFT LCD                       6
C h a p t e r 2
System Installation
2.1 CPU Board Outline
Bottom View